COILED HOSE
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
13
CUB Coil™ Polyurethane Air Hose
Cub Coil is the economical solution to applications where Polyurethane self-storing air hose is the best choice, but
cost is an overriding factor.  Produced from industrial grade raw material, CUB Coil is a tough, durable hose that will

resists moisture absorption,
making it the superior nylon tubing
choice for most applications.
NOTE: For impact tool applications, we
strongly recommend the use of a rigid fitting
at the working (tool) end to assure a safer
and more durable connection.
Pigtail Assemblies available on page 21.
This lightweight, permanently-coiled hose is manufactured from tough,
abrasion-resistant Nylon 11 and designed to withstand temperatures between
-60° F and +200° F.  Each assembly is supplied with durable brass
compression fittings, tube inserts and hose ferrules.  Spring guards for
additional strain relief are also provided on all assemblies, except 3/4".
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/8" 5' 1/8" 2 Swivel N18-5B
1/8" 10' 1/8" 2 Swivel N18-10B
1/8" 15' 1/8" 2 Swivel N18-15B
1/8" 20' 1/8" 2 Swivel N18-20B
1/8" 25' 1/8" 2 Swivel N18-25B
1/8" 50' none N18-50
1/8" 50' 1/8" 2 Swivel N18-50B
3/16" 12' 1/4" 2 Rigid N316-12
3/16" 12' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N316-12A
3/16" 12' 1/4" 2 Swivel N316-12B
3/16" 12' 1/4" Pigtail N316-12C
3/16" 17' 1/4" 2 Rigid N316-17
3/16" 17' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N316-17A
3/16" 17' 1/4" 2 Swivel N316-17B
3/16" 17' 1/4" Pigtail N316-17C
3/16" 25' 1/4" 2 Rigid N316-25
3/16" 25' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N316-25A
3/16" 25' 1/4" 2 Swivel N316-25B
3/16" 25' 1/4" Pigtail N316-25C
3/16" 50' 1/4" 2 Rigid N316-50
3/16" 50' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N316-50A
3/16" 50' 1/4" 2 Swivel N316-50B
3/16" 50' 1/4" Pigtail N316-50C
3/16" 100' none N316-100
1/4" 12' 1/4" 2 Rigid N14-12
1/4" 12' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N14-12A
1/4" 12' 1/4" 2 Swivel N14-12B
1/4" 12' 1/4" Pigtail N14-12C
1/4" 17' 1/4" 2 Rigid N14-17
1/4" 17' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N14-17A
1/4" 17' 1/4" 2 Swivel N14-17B
1/4" 17' 1/4" Pigtail N14-17C
1/4" 25' 1/4" 2 Rigid N14-25
1/4" 25' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N14-25A
1/4" 25' 1/4" 2 Swivel N14-25B
1/4" 25' 1/4" Pigtail N14-25C
1/4" 50' 1/4" 2 Rigid N14-50
1/4" 50' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N14-50A
1/4" 50' 1/4" 2 Swivel N14-50B
1/4" 50' 1/4" Pigtail N14-50C
1/4" 100' None N14-100
1/2" 12' 1/2" 2 Rigid N12-12
1/2" 12' 1/2" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N12-12A
1/2" 12' 1/2" 2 Swivel N12-12B
1/2" 17' 1/2" 2 Rigid N12-17
1/2" 17' 1/2" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N12-17A
1/2" 17' 1/2" 2 Swivel N12-17B
1/2" 25' 1/2" 2 Rigid N12-25
1/2" 25' 1/2" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N12-25A
1/2" 25' 1/2" 2 Swivel N12-25B
1/2" 50' 1/2" 2 Rigid N12-50
1/2" 50' 1/2" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N12-50A
1/2" 50' 1/2" 2 Swivel N12-50B
1/2" 100' none N12-100
3/4" 12' 3/4" 2 Rigid N34-12
3/4" 12' 3/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N34-12A
3/4" 12' 3/4" 2 Swivel N34-12B
3/4" 17' 3/4" 2 Rigid N34-17
3/4" 17' 3/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N34-17A
3/4" 17' 3/4" 2 Swivel N34-17B
3/4" 25' 3/4" 2 Rigid N34-25
3/4" 25' 3/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N34-25A
3/4" 25' 3/4" 2 Swivel N34-25B
3/4" 50' 3/4" 2 Rigid N34-50
3/4" 50' 3/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N34-50A
3/4" 50' 3/4" 2 Swivel N34-50B
3/4" 100' none N34-100
I.D. Length Fitting Model
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
5/16" 12' 1/4" 2 Rigid N516-12
5/16" 12' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N516-12A
5/16" 12' 1/4" 2 Swivel N516-12B
5/16" 12' 1/4" Pigtail N516-12C
5/16" 17' 1/4" 2 Rigid N516-17
5/16" 17' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N516-17A
5/16" 17' 1/4" 2 Swivel N516-17B
5/16" 17' 1/4" Pigtail N516-17C
5/16" 25' 1/4" 2 Rigid N516-25
5/16" 25' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N516-25A
5/16" 25' 1/4" 2 Swivel N516-25B
5/16" 25' 1/4" Pigtail N516-25C
5/16" 50' 1/4" 2 Rigid N516-50
5/16" 50' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N516-50A
5/16" 50' 1/4" 2 Swivel N516-50B
5/16" 50' 1/4" Pigtail N516-50C
5/16" 100' none N516-100
3/8" 12' 3/8" 2 Rigid N38-12
3/8" 12' 1/4" 2 Rigid N38-124
3/8" 12' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N38-124A
3/8" 12' 1/4" 2 Swivel N38-124B
3/8" 12' 3/8" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N38-12A
3/8" 12' 3/8" 2 Swivel N38-12B
3/8" 12' 3/8" Pigtail N38-12C
3/8" 17' 3/8" 2 Rigid N38-17
3/8" 17' 1/4" 2 Rigid N38-174
3/8" 17' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N38-174A
3/8" 17' 1/4" 2 Swivel N38-174B
3/8" 17' 3/8" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N38-17A
3/8" 17' 3/8" 2 Swivel N38-17B
3/8" 17' 3/8" Pigtail N38-17C
3/8" 25' 3/8" 2 Rigid N38-25
3/8" 25' 1/4" 2 Rigid N38-254
3/8" 25' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N38-254A
3/8" 25' 1/4" 2 Swivel N38-254B
3/8" 25' 3/8" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N38-25A
3/8" 25' 3/8" 2 Swivel N38-25B
3/8" 25' 3/8" Pigtail N38-25C
3/8" 50' 3/8" 2 Rigid N38-50
3/8" 50' 1/4" 2 Rigid N38-504
3/8" 50' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N38-504A
3/8" 50' 1/4" 2 Swivel N38-504B
3/8" 50' 3/8" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid N38-50A
3/8" 50' 3/8" 2 Swivel N38-50B
3/8" 50' 3/8" Pigtail N38-50C
3/8" 100' none N38-100
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
N18-25 1/8" .182/.189 .029+/-.003 315 PSI 1 1/2" 14 3/8" 22' 4 oz. Blue
N316-25 3/16" .247/.253 .031+/-.003 230 PSI 2 7/8" 9 1/2" 22' 8 oz. Yellow
N14-25 1/4" .305/.313 .033+/-.003 185 PSI 3 1/2" 10 1/2" 22' 10 oz. Yellow

3/8" 25' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S38-254A
3/8" 25' 1/4" 2 Swivel S38-254B
3/8" 25' 3/8" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S38-25A
3/8" 25' 3/8" 2 Swivel S38-25B
3/8" 25' 3/8" Pigtail S38-25C
3/8" 50' 3/8" 2 Rigid S38-50
3/8" 50' 1/4" 2 Rigid S38-504
3/8" 50' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S38-504A
3/8" 50' 1/4" 2 Swivel S38-504B
3/8" 50' 3/8" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S38-50A
3/8" 50' 3/8" 2 Swivel S38-50B
3/8" 50' 3/8" Pigtail S38-50C
3/8" 100' none S38-100
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 12' 1/4" 2 Rigid S14-12
1/4" 12' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S14-12A
1/4" 12' 1/4" 2 Swivel S14-12B
1/4" 12' 1/4" Pigtail S14-12C
1/4" 17' 1/4" 2 Rigid S14-17
1/4" 17' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S14-17A
1/4" 17' 1/4" 2 Swivel S14-17B
1/4" 17' 1/4" Pigtail S14-17C
1/4" 25' 1/4" 2 Rigid S14-25
1/4" 25' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S14-25A
1/4" 25' 1/4" 2 Swivel S14-25B
1/4" 25' 1/4" Pigtail S14-25C
1/4" 50' 1/4" 2 Rigid S14-50
1/4" 50' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S14-50A
1/4" 50' 1/4" 2 Swivel S14-50B
1/4" 50' 1/4" Pigtail S14-50C
1/4" 100' none S14-100
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
S14-25 1/4" .309/.315 .038+/-.003 220 PSI 3 1/2" 10 1/2" 22' 13 oz. Blue
S38-25 3/8" .495/.505 .062+/-.004 230 PSI 5 5/8" 10 1/4" 21' 20 oz. Blue
Working Recommended Nominal

damaging the individual tubes.  One yellow tube and one
natural colored tube simplify tube identification.  Cut-to-
length coils are supplied with swivel fittings that have a
pre-applied thread sealant.  They are also available in 50'
bulk coils without fittings.
FEATURES
s Excellent for use on overhead cranes.
s Colored tubes simplify identification.
s Swivel fittings come with factory applied
thread sealant.
s Natural colored tube allows visual
verification of fluid movement.
NOTE: For impact tool applications, we strongly recommend the use of
a rigid fitting at the working (tool) end to assure a safer and more
durable connection.
12' 1/8" x 1/8" 1/8" x 1/8" Swivel N18Y-N18N-12B
25' 1/8" x 1/8" 1/8" x 1/8" Swivel N18Y-N18N-25B
50' 1/8" x 1/8" none N18Y-N18N-50
12' 3/16" x 3/16" 1/4" x 1/4" Swivel N316Y-N316N-12B
25' 3/16" x 3/16" 1/4" x 1/4" Swivel N316Y-N316N-25B
50' 3/16" x 3/16" none N316Y-N316N-50
12' 1/4" x 1/4" 1/4" x 1/4" Swivel N14Y-N14N-12B
25' 1/4" x 1/4" 1/4" x 1/4" Swivel N14Y-N14N-50B
50' 1/4" x 1/4" none N14Y-N14N-50
12' 5/16" x 5/16" 1/4" x 1/4" Swivel N516Y-N516N-12B
25' 5/16" x 5/16" 1/4" x 1/4" Swivel N516Y-N516N-25B
50' 5/16" x 5/16" none N516Y-N516N-50
12' 3/8" x 3/8" 3/8" x 3/8" Swivel N38Y-N38N-12B
25' 3/8" x 3/8" 3/8" x 3/8" Swivel N38Y-N38N-25B
50' 3/8" x 3/8" none N38Y-N38N-50
12' 1/2" x 1/2" 1/2" x 1/2" Swivel N12Y-N12N-12B
25' 1/2" x 1/2" 1/2" x 1/2" Swivel N12Y-N12N-25B
50' 1/2" x 1/2" none N12Y-N12N-50
50' 1/2" x 5/16" 1/2" x 1/4" Swivel N12Y-N516N-50B
50' 1/2" x 5/16" none N12Y-N516N-50
50' 3/4" x 5/16" 3/4" x 1/4" Swivel N34Y-N516N-50B
50' 3/4" x 5/16" none N34Y-N516N-50
Length Hose I.D. MPT Fitting Model
Ordering Information:
Tube Insert
Fitting (Male, Female or Elbow)

Hose
I.D. I.D. Length Fitting Model
Ordering Information:
Reusable 1/4" Body Industrial Interchange Coupler 15X4PR
Reusable 1/4" Body Industrial Interchange Connector 1501PR
Description Model
Replacement Parts Ordering Information:
.160" 1/4" 1/4" Swivel Male n/a PSM53204
3/16" 5/16" 1/4" Swivel Male n/a PSM0304
1/4" 3/8" 1/4" Swivel Male PSM0404SR PSM0404
1/4" 3/8" 1/4" Rigid Male PRM0404SR PRM0404
1/4" 3/8" 3/8" Swivel Male PSM0406SR PSM0406
1/4" 3/8" 3/8" Rigid Male PRM0406SR PRM0406
5/16" 15/32" 1/4" Swivel Male PSM0504SR PSM0504
5/16" 15/32" 1/4" Rigid Male PRM0504SR PRM0504
5/16" 15/32" 3/8" Swivel Male PSM0506SR PSM0506
5/16" 15/32" 3/8" Rigid Male PRM0506SR PRM0506
3/8" 9/16" 1/4" Swivel Male PSM0604SR PSM0604
3/8" 9/16" 1/4" Rigid Male PRM0604SR PRM0604
3/8" 9/16" 3/8" Swivel Male PSM0606SR PSM0606
3/8" 9/16" 3/8" Rigid Male PRM0606SR PRM0606
.467" 3/4" 1/2" Swivel Male n/a PSM0808
.467" 3/4" 1/2" Rigid Female n/a PRF0808
BSPP Fittings:
3/16" 5/16" 1/4" BSPP Swivel n/a PSM0304P
1/4" 3/8" 1/4" BSPP Swivel PSM0404PSR PSM0404P
5/16" 15/32" 3/8" BSPP Swivel PSM0506PSR PSM0506P
3/8" 9/16" 3/8" BSPP Swivel PSM0606PSR PSM0606P
Reusable Reusable
Strain (no Strain
Tube Size Relief Relief)
I.D. O.D. Fitting Model Model
Reusable Fittings
Ordering Information:
3/16" 5/16" 1/4" Rigid Male PUB0304 PUMSC316K
3/16" 5/16" 1/4" Swivel Male PUB0304S PUMSC316K
3/8" 9/16" 1/4" Rigid Male PUB0604 PUMSC38K
3/8" 9/16" 3/8" Rigid Male PUB0606 PUMSC38K
3/8" 9/16" 3/8" Swivel Male PUB0606S PUMSC38K
Tube Size Barb Sleeve
I.D. O.D. Fitting Model Model
Barb & Sleeve Fittings
Ordering Information:
Reusable
Reusable Strain Relief
Barb Sleeve
MPT FittingI.D. x O.D. Model L e n g t h Coil O.D. R e t r a c t e d
L e n g t h
W e i g h t
( A p p r o x . )
Assemblies with Reusable Fittings Ordering Information:
1/4" x 3/8"
10 feet
15 feet
20 feet
25 feet
10 feet
15 feet
20 feet
25 feet
10 feet
15 feet
20 feet
25 feet
PRE14-10 ___-Color
PRE14-15 ___-Color
PRE14-20 ___-Color
PRE14-25 ___-Color
PRE516-10 ___-Color
PRE516-15 ___-Color
PRE516-20 ___-Color
PRE516-25 ___-Color